

ASHBA HOME FOR LIFE NETWORK RECORDING FORM

The American Saddlebred Horse and Breeders Association has launched the Home for Life Network. The program, formerly known as the My Meadows program, encourages members to volunteer to provide a "safety net" for horses they bred or own/owned. This free program allows anyone who is either the breeder or a previous or current owner of registered American Saddlebreds and Half Saddlebreds to record their name and contact information with the American Saddlebred Horse and Breeders Association. If a horse ever becomes unwanted, the individual with custody of the horse may visit the horse's page on the ASHBA website, by searching registered American Saddlebreds and/or Half Saddlebreds, to see if Home for Life Network enrollment has been indicated.

1. HORSE INFORMATION				
Registered Name of Horse:				
☐ American Saddlebred	☐ Half Saddlebred			
Registration Number:				
2. CONTACT INFORMATION				
Name (Print):			Owner (current or previous)	Breeder
Address:	City/State/Zip:			
Phone:	_ Cell:	Email Address:		
Signature:			Date:	

Return by email to registry@saddlebred.com, fax (859-259-1628) or mail to:

ASHBA 4083 Wing Commander Way, Suite 50 Lexington, KY 40511